

SC No.476/19
State vs. Deepak Sagar
FIR No. 205/19
PS : Harsh Vihar

30.11.2022

Present: Sh. Sanjay Singh, Ld. Substitute PP for State.
Accused Deepak Sagar is on interim bail.
All accused are on bail.

PW4 Sh. Rohit examined, cross examined and
discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 06.01.2023. Witness Ct.
Mahender, Pappan, Goldy Tanwar, ASI Mange Ram be summoned
for NDOH.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
ASJ-04, Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/30.11.2022