

SC. No.476/2019
Police Station:
FIR No. 205/2019
State Vs. Deepak Sagar

09.02.2023

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar Ld. Addl. PP for State
All accused present along with Counsel.
PW-7 examined, cross examined and discharged.
CT Vipin is stated to be on leave.
Witness Pappan absent, despite service.
ASI Mange Ram is stated to be on EL.
CT Pritam also absent despite service.

Issue bailable warrants against Witness Pappan & CT
Pritam for the amount of Rs. 5,000/- on NDOH.

Montu, Girish Chand as well as Ashok be also summoned
for NDOH.

To be put up on **18.04.2023**.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04 (Shahdara)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi/09.02.2023